
 

                                                                   

                         

 

 

Calthwaite 

Penrith 

Cumbria 

CA11 9QT    

    

 

Headteacher 

Mr J Harvey 

 

Headteacher 

Mr J W Askew 

CALTHWAITE CHURCH OF ENGLAND SCHOOL 

 
Phone / Fax: 01768 885277 

Email: admin@calthwaite.cumbria.sch.uk 

Website: www.calthwaite.cumbria.sch.uk 

Headteacher: Mr J. Harvey 

 
 

Newsletter for 22nd November 

 

 

 

One week until our film night; £3 a ticket (per child not adult) for the film, popcorn 

and juice. It was hugely successful last year. Tea and coffee available for parents 

who could sit and have a catch up whilst the children watch the film. See Dawn 

Medd, Mr Harvey or the office for tickets. 

 

Forest School: 

P.E continues to be on Wednesdays and Thursdays for the whole school 

 

Monday 25th November- Class 1 

Monday 9th December-Class 3 

Monday 16th December- Class 3 
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We’re looking forward to seeing you at our Christmas Fayre on the 24th November in 
the school hall. Lots of stalls, treats and refreshments to get you in the festive 
mood. 

 

Persistent lateness: 

 

Please be aware that if you are continually late for school, it should be recorded on 

our registers as an unauthorised absence. If you receive 10 of these, you will be 

liable for a fine under the new framework.  

 

 

 

Village treat committee Christmas party: 

All returns back (not to school) by today please so they can sort numbers.  
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Future dates: https://www.calthwaite.cumbria.sch.uk/  

Sunday 24th November- Christmas Fayre in school 
Friday 29th November- Film Night (tickets nearer the time) 
Monday 2nd December- Fourfront theatre workshop whole school 
Friday 6th December- Class 3 to Reghed 
Sunday 8th December- Village treat Christmas party 
Wednesday 18th December- Whole school panto in Hexham 
Friday 20th December-end of term (normal finish) 
Wednesday 22nd January- Sedburgh cross country 
 
Wednesday 11th December - Class 1 Nativity (Timings TBC) 
 
 
EasyFundraising link below: 
 
https://www.easyfundraising.org.uk/support-a-good-cause/step-

1/?char=83273&invite=hm0nii&referral-campaign=s2s&utm_campaign=refCROtest  
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